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Men Team Pursuit Final

Audit Trail for

73/ESP 3/4
Section [ [ Section
15.5 int 13.163 13.163 +0.218 5.5 int 2:42.609 7.725 +1.988
15.0 lap 1 20.830 7.667 -0.013 5.0 lap 11 2:50.501 7.892 +2.216
145 int 28.198 7.367 -0.074 4.5 int 2:58.358 7.857 +2.581
14.0 lap 2 35.375 7.177 -0.011 4.0 lap 12 3:06.366 8.007 +2.983
13.5 int 42.670 7.294 +0.228 3.5 int 3:14.197 7.830 +3.227
13.0 lap 3 49.946 7.275 +0.268 3.0 lap 13 3:22.139 7.941 +3.415
125 int 57.402 7.456 +0.469 2.5 int 3:23.090 0.951 -3.210
12.0 lap 4 1:04.725 7.323 +0.384 2.0 lap 14 3:37.853 14.762 +7.853
11.5 int 1:11.981 7.255 +0.360 1.5 int 3:45.811 7.958 +4.421
11.0 lap 5 1:19.318 7.337 +0.413 1.0 lap 15 3:53.781 7.970 +4.703
10.5 int 1:26.572 7.253 +0.229 0.5 int 4:01.853 8.072 +5.190
10.0 lap 6 1:34.015 7.442 +0.324 0.0 FINISH 4:10.153 8.154 +5.645
9.5 int 1:41.386 7.371 +0.222
9.0 lap 7 1:48.937 7.551 +0.483
85 int 1:56.466 7.529 +0.741
8.0 lap 8 2:04.093 7.627 +0.929
7.5 int 2:11.664 7.570 +1.089
7.0 lap 9 2:19.423 7.759 +1.303
6.5 int 2:27.065 7.641 +1.513
6.0 lap 10 2:34.883 7.818 +1.887
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Men Team Pursuit Final

Audit Trail for

80/RUS 3/4
Section [ i Section
15.5 int 12.945 12.945 -0.218 55 int 2:40.621 7.625 -1.988
15.0 lap 1 20.843 7.898 +0.013 5.0 lap 11 2:48.285 7.664 -2.216
145 int 28.272 7.428 +0.074 45 int 2:55.777 7.491 -2.581
14.0 lap 2 35.386 7.114 +0.011 4.0 lap 12 3:03.383 7.606 -2.983
135 int 42.442 7.056 -0.228 35 int 3:10.970 7.586 -3.227
13.0 lap 3 49.678 7.235 -0.268 3.0 lap 13 3:18.724 7.753 -3.415
125 int 56.933 7.255 -0.469 2.5 int 3:26.300 7.576 +3.210
12.0 lap 4 1:04.341 7.408 -0.384 2.0 lap 14 3:30.000 3.699 -7.853
115 int 1:11.621 7.279 -0.360 1.5 int 3:41.390 11.389 -4.421
11.0 lap 5 1:18.905 7.283 -0.413 1.0 lap 15 3:49.078 7.688 -4.703
105 int 1:26.343 7.437 -0.229 0.5 int 3:56.663 7.585 -5.190
10.0 lap 6 1:33.691 7.348 -0.324 0.0 FINISH 4:04.508 7.785 -5.645
9.5 int 1:41.164 7.473 -0.222
9.0 lap 7 1:48.454 7.290 -0.483
8.5 int 1:55.725 7.271 -0.741
8.0 lap 8 2:03.164 7.438 -0.929
7.5 int 2:10.575 7.410 -1.089
7.0 lap 9 2:18.120 7.545 -1.303
6.5 int 2:25.552 7.431 -1.513
6.0 lap 10 2:32.996 7.443 -1.887

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome

D

lofl 10/21/2011 20:57:46 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (?:é?
S Libé@ma  WIELERLAND deStento
r = 2 2 e e
@Apelduurn Omnisport Tubanti

D

DRUKW
Arovirci H"{" :r ;rpg W .
b L_.Ii. ;r.ld:_ ;1.‘1 ricl f-"&' SHIMANO ﬂ [___, nRITK T



2011 TRACK CYCLING o
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS (./-‘ *
21 - 23 October 2011 *

ﬁu\r‘d v

Men Team Pursuit Final

Audit Trail for

75/GBR Final
Section [ i Section
155 int 12.706 12.706 +0.043 55 int 2:39.232 7.443 -0.921
15.0 lap 1 20.421 7.715 -0.023 5.0 lap 11 2:46.503 7.271 -1.388
145 int 27.737 7.316 +0.125 45 int 2:53.742 7.238 -1.867
14.0 lap 2 34.866 7.128 +0.101 4.0 lap 12 3:00.965 7.223 -2.524
135 int 42.081 7.215 +0.241 35 int 3:08.327 7.362 -2.911
13.0 lap 3 49.257 7.175 +0.116 3.0 lap 13 3:15.616 7.288 -3.485
125 int 56.597 7.340 +0.260 25 int 3:23.074 7.457 -3.970
12.0 lap 4 1:03.814 7.217 +0.117 2.0 lap 14 3:30.627 7.553 -4.265
115 int 1:11.146 7.331 +0.220 15 int 3:38.121 7.493 -4.775
11.0 lap 5 1:18.394 7.248 +0.109 1.0 lap 15 3:45.353 7.231 -5.430
10.5 int 1:25.776 7.381 +0.333 0.5 int 3:52.500 7.147 -6.130
10.0 lap 6 1:33.108 7.331 +0.543 0.0 FINISH 4:00.008 7.357 -6.779
9.5 int 1:40.537 7.429 +0.543
9.0 lap 7 1:47.814 7.276 +0.395
85 int 1:55.189 7.374 +0.116
8.0 lap 8 2:02.388 7.199 -0.219
75 int 2:09.697 7.308 -0.406
7.0 lap 9 2:16.970 7.273 -0.758
6.5 int 2:24.383 7.413 -0.799
6.0 lap 10 2:31.788 7.405 -0.793
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Men Team Pursuit Final

Audit Trail for

72/DEN Final
Section [ [ Section
15.5 int 12.663 12.663 -0.043 5.5 int 2:40.153 7.571 +0.921
15.0 lap 1 20.444 7.780 +0.023 5.0 lap 11 2:47.891 7.737 +1.388
145 int 27.612 7.168 -0.125 4.5 int 2:55.609 7.718 +1.867
14.0 lap 2 34.765 7.152 -0.101 4.0 lap 12 3:03.489 7.880 +2.524
13.5 int 41.840 7.075 -0.241 3.5 int 3:11.238 7.748 +2.911
13.0 lap 3 49.141 7.300 -0.116 3.0 lap 13 3:19.101 7.862 +3.485
125 int 56.337 7.196 -0.260 25 int 3:27.044 7.943 +3.970
12.0 lap 4 1:03.697 7.359 -0.117 2.0 lap 14 3:34.892 7.847 +4.265
11.5 int 1:10.926 7.229 -0.220 1.5 int 3:42.896 8.004 +4.775
11.0 lap 5 1:18.285 7.358 -0.109 1.0 lap 15 3:50.783 7.887 +5.430
10.5 int 1:25.443 7.158 -0.333 0.5 int 3:58.630 7.846 +6.130
10.0 lap 6 1:32.565 7.121 -0.543 0.0 FINISH 4:06.787 8.058 +6.779
9.5 int 1:39.994 7.429 -0.543
9.0 lap 7 1:47.419 7.425 -0.395
85 int 1:55.073 7.654 -0.116
8.0 lap 8 2:02.607 7.533 +0.219
7.5 int 2:10.103 7.496 +0.406
7.0 lap 9 2:17.728 7.625 +0.758
6.5 int 2:25.182 7.453 +0.799
6.0 lap 10 2:32.581 7.399 +0.793
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